

现行证书日期: 证书有效期限: 证书识别编码: 2025年 1月 16日 2028年 1月 15日 10666693

首次颁发日期:

ISO 13485 - 2025年 1月 16日

认证证书

兹此证明下列公司之管理体系:

江苏鼎智智能控制科技股份有限公司

中国, 江苏省常州市经济开发区潞横路2850号

统一社会信用代码: 91320411674419916P

注册地址: 江苏省常州市经济开发区潞横路2850号

通过LRQA之认证,符合下列管理体系标准:

ISO 13485:2016

证书编号: ISO 13485 - 00047718

该管理体系适用于:

用于医疗器械的微特电机、组件及控制系统的设计、生产和销售。



管大红

大中华区运营总监, 评审业务

劳盛质量认证 (上海) 有限公司

颁证机构: 劳盛质量认证有限公司





LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

Page 1 of 1

LRQA

LRQA

LPO

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRGA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

LDOA

LRQA

I DOA

1004

I ROA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

16 January 2025

15 January 2028

10666692



LRQA

LRQA

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Jiangsu DINGS'Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 2850, Luheng Road, Economic Development Zone, Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China Unified Social Credit Code: 91320411674419916P

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 13485:2016

Approval number(s): ISO 13485 - 00047718

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Design, manufacture and sale of micro motors, components and motion control systems for medical devices.



Davis Guan

Regional Director

LRQA Shanghai Office

Issued by: LRQA Limited





LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA' LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom